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Verification Body Address City, State Postal Code Website Contact Email Address Phone
Process 

Emissions 
Certified

Transactions 
Emissions 
Certified

Oil and Gas 
Emissions 
Certified

Cameron-Cole, LLC 2236 Mariner Square Dr, Suite 500 Alameda, CA 94501 www.cameron-cole.com Mallory Andrews mandrews@cameron-cole.com (858) 449-6287 FALSE TRUE TRUE
Yorke Engineering, LLC 31726 Rancho Viejo Rd., Ste. 218 San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 www.yorkeEngr.com Carla Prasetyo Jo cjo@yorkeengr.com (559) 365-8099 TRUE TRUE TRUE
Locus Technologies 299 Fairchild Dr. Mountain View, CA 94043 www.locustec.com Nancy-Jeanne LeFevre lefevren@locustec.com (650) 450-8286 TRUE TRUE TRUE
Davenport Engineering, Inc. 23705 Crenshaw Blvd, Suite 101 Torrance, CA 90505 www.davenport-co.com Ada Carson ada.carson@davenport-co.com (310) 787-4600 TRUE TRUE TRUE
Carbon Verification Service, LLC 1178 Broadway, 3rd Floor #1123 New York, NY 10001 www.carbonverificationservice.com James Groome Jgroome@carbonverificationservice.com (916) 208-9389 TRUE TRUE TRUE
Lincus, Inc. 8950 S 52nd Street, Suite 415 Tempe, AZ 85284 www.lincusenergy.com Yeshpal Gupta ygupta@lincus.com (480) 227-6761 FALSE TRUE TRUE
GHD Services, Inc. 5900 Hollis Street, Suite A Emeryville, CA 94608 www.ghd.com Pete Romzick pete.romzick@ghd.com (248) 425-9874 TRUE TRUE TRUE
Ashworth Leininger Group 601 East Daily Drive, Suite 302 Camarillo, CA 93010 www.algcorp.com Irra Core icore@algcorp.com (805) 236-6228 TRUE TRUE TRUE
WZI Inc. 1717 28th Street Bakersfield, CA 93301 www.wziinc.com Richard Wilson Rwilson@wziinc.com (661) 326-1112 FALSE TRUE TRUE
Trinity Consultants, Inc. 20819 72nd Ave South, Suite 610 Kent, WA 98032 www.trinityconsultants.com/consulting/Charles Lee clee@trinityconsultants.com (949) 567-9880 TRUE TRUE TRUE
Tetra Tech, Inc. and Subsidiaries 3475 E. Foothill Blvd. Pasadena, CA 91107 www.tetratech.com Erica Alvarado erica.alvarado@tetratech.com (626) 470-2496 TRUE TRUE TRUE
SCS Engineers 3900 Kilroy Airport Way, Suite 100 Long Beach, CA 90806 www.scsengineers.com Ray Huff rhuff@scsengineers.com (562) 637-4561 TRUE TRUE TRUE
Landau Associates, Inc. 155 NE 100th Street, Suite 302 Seattle, WA 98125 www.landauinc.com Eric Albright ealbright@landauinc.com (206) 631-8691 FALSE FALSE TRUE
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